Spur
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Hersteller
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix
Airfix

Artikelnr
54051-5
54052-3
54053-1
54054-4
54055-7
54056-0
54057-3
54058-6
54059-9
54063-8
54067-0
54068-3
54069-6
54100-6
54101-9
54120-0
54121-3
54122-6
54123-9
54124-2
54125-5
54150-1
54151-4
54152-7
54153-0
54170-5
54171-8

Von
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1980
1980
1980
1980
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1980
1980
1976
1976
1980
1980
1976
1976

Bis
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

Baureihe
4-4-0
Class 31
4-4-0
Class 31
Class 31
Prairie 2-6-2T
Prairie 2-6-2T
Royal Scot
4F Fowler
Class 31
Prairie 2-6-2T
Royal Scot
Castle class
Class 31
Class 31
Royal Scot
Royal Scot
4F Fowler
4F Fowler
Castle class
Castle class
Prairie 2-6-2T
Prairie 2-6-2T
14XX Tank
14XX Tank
4-4-0
4-4-0

Verwaltung

BR
Union Pacific
BR
BR
GWR
BR
LMS
LMS
BR
BR
LMS
GWR
BR
BR
LMS
BR
LMS
BR
GWR
BR
GWR
BR
GWR
BR

Union Pacific
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Lok Nr.
Jupiter
D5531
119
31401
D5531
6110
6167
6103
4454
D5531
6167
6103
4073 Caerphilly Castle
31401
D5531
6103
46100
4454
44454
4073 Caerphilly Castle
Pendennis Castle
6110
6167
1466
1466
Jupiter
119

Motor

H3D Umbausatz

in Entwicklung

in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
0A001
0A001
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
0A001
0A001
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
0A001
0A001
0A001
0A001
0A001
0A001
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung

Verwendete Motor

2607S
2607S

26078
2607S

2607S
2607S
2607S
2607S
2607S
2607S



