

Spur	Hersteller	Artikelnr	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Lok Nr.	Motor	H3D Umbausatz	Verwendete Motor
00	Airfix	54051-5	1976	1981	4-4-0		Jupiter			
00	Airfix	54052-3	1976	1981	Class 31	BR	D5531		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54053-1	1976	1981	4-4-0	Union Pacific	119			
00	Airfix	54054-4	1976	1981	Class 31	BR	31401		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54055-7	1976	1981	Class 31	BR	D5531		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54056-0	1976	1981	Prairie 2-6-2T	GWR	6110		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54057-3	1976	1981	Prairie 2-6-2T	BR	6167		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54058-6	1977	1981	Royal Scot	LMS	6103		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54059-9	1977	1981	4F Fowler	LMS	4454		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54063-8	1980	1981	Class 31	BR	D5531		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54067-0	1980	1981	Prairie 2-6-2T	BR	6167		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54068-3	1980	1981	Royal Scot	LMS	6103		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54069-6	1980	1981	Castle class	GWR	4073 Caerphilly Castle		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54100-6	1976	1981	Class 31	BR	31401		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54101-9	1976	1981	Class 31	BR	D5531		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54120-0	1977	1981	Royal Scot	LMS	6103		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54121-3	1977	1981	Royal Scot	BR	46100		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54122-6	1977	1981	4F Fowler	LMS	4454		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54123-9	1977	1981	4F Fowler	BR	44454		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54124-2	1980	1981	Castle class	GWR	4073 Caerphilly Castle		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54125-5	1980	1981	Castle class	BR	Pendennis Castle		0A001	2607S
00	Airfix	54150-1	1976	1981	Prairie 2-6-2T	GWR	6110		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54151-4	1976	1981	Prairie 2-6-2T	BR	6167		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54152-7	1980	1981	14XX Tank	GWR	1466		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54153-0	1980	1981	14XX Tank	BR	1466		in Entwicklung	
00	Airfix	54170-5	1976	1981	4-4-0		Jupiter			
00	Airfix	54171-8	1976	1981	4-4-0	Union Pacific	119			